MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Impact® 8G Filter
Ultraclean, point-of-dispense filtration
of photoresist and photochemical
solvents
Entegris’ extensive process knowledge and product innova-
tion focus enabled the development of Impact®  8G series
photochemical filters to address advanced photolithography

UPE Short Capsule 5 nm No
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER FILTER CLEANING MEMBRANE/MEDIA FORM FACTOR RETENTION RATING PREWET
A2CFCLMK1UCP Ultraclean Plus
(UCP)
UPE Long Capsule 5 nm No
A2CKC0MK1UCP Ultraclean Plus
(UCP)
UPE Short Capsule 3 nm No
A2CKCLMK1UCP Ultraclean Plus
(UCP)
UPE Long Capsule 3 nm No
A2CTC0MK1UCP Ultraclean Plus
(UCP)
UPE Short Capsule 10 nm No
A2CTCLMK1UCP Ultraclean Plus
(UCP)
UPE Long Capsule 10 nm No
A2DE100K1UCP Ultraclean Plus
(UCP)
DUO Short Capsule 1 nm No
A2DE1L0K1UCP Ultraclean Plus
(UCP)
DUO Long Capsule 1 nm No
A2DFC00K1 Standard DUO Short Capsule 5 nm No
A2DFC00K1UCP Ultraclean Plus
(UCP)
DUO Short Capsule 5 nm No
A2DFCL0K1 Standard DUO Long Capsule 5 nm No
A2DFCL0K1UCP Ultraclean Plus
(UCP)
DUO Long Capsule 5 nm No
A2DKC00K1UCP Ultraclean Plus
(UCP)